Fig. with accessories kit 1‐ZAC16/MSL60T
Special features
− Equipped with a self-
restoring C16 pendulum load cell
of class D1, C3 or C4 according to
OIML R60
− Stay rod for taking up horizontal
forces

Max. permissible horizontal force in the stay rod
direction kN 50 100 150
Max. permissible liftoff force
(when using an anti-liftoff device1)) kN 80 120 240
Material Galvanized or stainless steel2)
Weight, approx. (version-dependent, including load cell) kg 20 55 105 107 134
1) The anti-liftoff device, e.g. a threaded rod (see Accessories), can be screwed into the threaded hole provided.
2) As per EN 10088−1.
For more information on the corresponding load cells, see the C16A... data sheet
Product numbers for the C16/M1LB modules (including the C16A... load cell),
preferred types
Type C16/M1LB
Material Galvanized
Accuracy class D1 (OIML)
Maximum capacity Order no.
20 t 1−C16/M1LB20T
30 t 1−C16/M1LB30T
40 t 1−C16/M1LB40T
60 t 1−C16/M1LB60T
100 t 1−C16/M1LB100T
200 t 1−C16/M1LB200T
400 t 1−C16/M1LB400T
B0984−4.0 en HBM3
Product number for the C16 modules (including the C16A... load cell), optional versions
Order no.
K-C16M